Rava rahvatriatlon, 20.juulil 2011.a. Rava järve ääres.

Lühike distants   50m + 5km + 0,9 km



koht
nimi


klubi

ujum.
ratas
jooks

AEG

T 12

I
Anni Jalakas

Ambla SK
01.24
13.54
04.24

19.42

II
Kaidy Kaasiku

Ambla SK
01.47
14.09
04.30

20.26
III
Keidy Kaasiku

Ambla SK
01.49
17.02
04.16

23.07

4.
Aiki Jalakas

Ambla SK
01.52
18.03
04.51

24.46

P 12

I
Jarmo Kaasiku
Ambla SK
01.46
13.22
04.25

19.33



II
Stener Raaper

Ambla SK
01.59
15.31
05.02

22.32

P 16

I
Kaarel Kasper Kõrge
Ambla SK
01.10
11.58
04.16

17.24



II
Risto Trahv

Järva-Jaani
01.04
13.08
04.30

18.42

N 17+

I
Jana Matvejeva
Ahula

01.37
11.35
04.18

17.30



II
Janelle Uibokand
Tartu

01.29
11.56
04.27

17.52



III
Maili Antons

Ambla SK
01.30
12.20
05.01

18.51



4.
Vilve Pilv

Ambla SK
01.43
13.45
04.27

19.55

Põhidistants
360m + 13km + 2,7km

M 39

I
Ott Palu

Ataste

08.26
24.30
11.49

44.45



II
Andres Laaniste
Koeru

08.24
24.53
11.56

45.13



III
Arto Saar

Järva-Jaani
08.02
27.01
12.55

47.58



4.
Mikk Paap

Ambla SK
08.26
27.27
12.18

48.11



5.
Janek Trepp

Kadrina

09.34
26.22
12.40

48.36



6.
Märt Prosin

21CC

08.25
28.29
13.26

50.20



7.
Oliver Kennik

Tallinn

09.01
29.52
11.49

50.42



8.
Taavi Idavain

Järva-Jaani
09.12
29.17
12.39

51.08



9.
Margus Meidla

Ambla SK
10.57
28.12
15.29

54.38



10.
Toomas Siilak

Paide

08.51
33.08
18.31
          1.00.30

M 40+

I
Arved Mägi

Türi

08.00
25.17
12.14

45.31



II
Vello Lillipuu

Türi

08.25
26.42
11.01

46.08



III
Vahur Palu

Ataste

08.11
25.06
14.08

47.25



4.
Ilmar Raap

Kadrina

09.44
26.39
11.38

48.01



5.
Ahto Matvejev

Ahula

09.26
29.43
14.11

53.20



6.
Veiko Karp

Kadrina

10.53
29.44
15.06

55.43



7.
Lauri Siilak

Ahula

10.25
32.16
15.07

57.48



8.
Virgo Karp

Kadrina

09.31
31.16
18.51

59.38



9.
Andres Siilak

Paide

09.10
36.08
15.16
          1.00.34



Kohtunik: Leo Matikainen


Osavõtjaid:  31






